Day 1
Sat 18 Aug 2018

Day 2
Sun 19 Aug 2018

Day 3
Mon 20 Aug 2018

Day 4
Tue 21 Aug 2018

Day 5
Wed 22 Aug 2018

Day 6
Thu 23 Aug 2018

Day 7
Fri 24 Aug 2018

Day 8
Sat 25 Aug 2018

TENTATIVE PROGRAMME

17:35 Departure (Flight TG673)
Osaka Kansai Airport

Orientation
AUN Secretariat & Liaison Officers

Lecture (1):
Thai History and Culture

Lecture & Workshop (3):
Inter-Cultural Communication

Cultural Exposure: “ A Tale of Two Temples”

Wat Arun
Wat Pho

Cultural Workshop: “Team Building”
Thai Cooking

Travel to Samut Songkram Province

Cultural Exposure: “Community & Canal”
Baan Rim Klong Village

On board

Welcome
lunch

Lunch box

Lunch box

Local
restaurant

Lunch
prepared in
cooking
class

Local
restaurant

Local
restaurant

21:25 Arrival
Bangkok Suvarnabhumi Airport

Free time

Lecture (2):
ASEAN: the Eye-Opening

Visit: “International Organisation”

United Nations Economic and Social
Commission for Asia and the Pacific
(UNESCAP) TBC

Cultural Exposure: “Bangkok in a Nutshell”
Rattanakosin Exhibition Hall

Cultural Workshop: “Martial Arts to Sport”
Thai Boxing

Cultural Exposure: “Community & Canal”
Baan Rim Klong Village
Amphawa Floating Market

Travel back to Bangkok
Free time

Witthaya Nives

Witthaya Nives

Witthaya Nives

Witthaya Nives

Witthaya Nives

Witthaya Nives

Stay with host family
at Baan Rim Klong
Village, Samut
Songkram Province
Witthaya Nives

B/L



Day 9 Free time
Sun 26 Aug 2018

Day 10 Visit: “Japanese Governmental Organisations”  Local
Mon 27 Aug 2018

Japan Foundation, Bangkok restaurant

Japan Society for the Promotion of
Science (JSPS) Bangkok Office

= Japan Student Services Organization
(JASSO) Thailand Office

Day 11 Visit: “Japanese Industry” Local
Tue 28 Aug 2018 Nissin Foods (Thailand) - TBC restaurant
Nava Nakorn Industrial Park

Day 12 Visit: “Thailand’s World Heritage” Local
Wed 29 Aug 2018  Sukhothai Historical Park restaurant
Day 13 Travel back to Bangkok Local

Thu 30 Aug 2018 restaurant
Day 14 Group work presentation Farewell
Fri 31 Aug 2018 Presentation of certificates lunch

Closing

Visit: “Japanese Governmental Organisations”
= Japan International Cooperation
Agency (JICA) Thailand

Visit: “Japanese Industry”
TBC
Rojana Industrial Park

Visit: “Thailand’s World Heritage”
Sukhothai Historical Park

Travel back to Bangkok
Discussion and preparation for group work

23:30 Departure (Flight TG622)
Bangkok Suvarnabhumi Airport

Witthaya Nives

Hotel in Nakhon
Sawan Province

Hotel in Sukhothai
Province

Witthaya Nives

L/D

B/L/D

B/L/D



